Placering Klass Namn
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1A1
2A1
3A1
4A1
5A1
6A1
7A1

A2
1A2
2A2
3A2
4 A2
5A2
6 A2
7 A2
8A2
9A2

10 A2
11 A2
12 A2
13 A2

Torbjorn Dehlén
Marten Mollerstrom
Henrik Berlin
Rickard Stalring
Donald Nicklasson
Thomas Akesson
Tomas Svalo

Anders Rohlén
Gert Wigren
Peter Svensson
P-O Hedin
Magnus Lindberg
Mats Andersson
Anders Ottoson
Niclas Frohberg
Martin Gunnarsson
Zenny Nilsson
Anders Brodén
Camilla Thuresson
Henrik Lesniak

RESULTATLISTA F3 + KF2
HASSLEHOLM

Klubb

Trelleborgs pskf
Torna Hallestad PSK
Malmo Hemvarns skf
Hammenhogs PK
Ramsjo

Malmo Hemvarns skf
Billesholm-Ekeby

Malmo Hemvarns skf
Billesholm-Ekeby
Malmo Skyttegille
Klippans PK

Osterlens PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Lunds PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Vinslov PSK

Lonsboda PSK
Billesholm-Ekeby
Lénsboda PSK

Vinslév PSK

Krets Totalt

42/22
29/19
26/17
25/16
22/15
21/14
20/15
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46/23
40/23
38/22
38/20
38/20
37/21
37/20
35/21
30/15
29/17
29/16
28/18
28/17
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14 A2
15 A2
16 A2
17 A2
18 A2

A3
1A3
2A3
3A3
4 A3
5A3
6 A3
7A3
8A3
9A3

10A3
11A3
12 A3
13 A3
14 A3
15A3
16 A3
17 A3
18 A3
19A3
20A3
21A3
22 A3
23 A3
24 A3
25A3
26 A3
27 A3

Dan Hovang
Patrick Jankovic
Mikael Hojklint
Mats Johansson
Thomas Quist

Rune Gustafsson
Thomas Krook
Henrik Rosenquist
Anders Hansson
Jonas Ezzi

Eddie Karlsson
Gabor Buzsaky
Per Modin
Tommy Olsson
Peter Rehn

Peter Sj6berg
Jesper Dahlskog
Jonas Andersson
Magnus Hartwall
Patrik Hojklint
Joérgen Ingeman
Jonas Froier
Benny Thuresson
Erik Thorén

Arne Johnsson
Fredrik Holmstrom
Ivan Slabiak
Patrick Larsson
Ingvar Sérensson
Michael Frank
Torbjorn Kjellvestad
Arthur Henze

Torna Hallestad PSK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock

PK Elbogen
Lonsboda PSK
Tyringe PK

Malmo PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Lunds PK

Lunds PK

Lunds PK
Sjéormens PK
Torna Hallestad PSK
PK Elbogen

Skurups psf

Tyringe PK
Kristianstad PK
Sosdala PK
Osterlens PK

PK Elbogen

Ramsjo

Hassleholm PSK
Lénsboda PSK
Lunds PK

PK Elbogen

Torna Hallestad PSK
Billesholm-Ekeby
Lunds PK
Sjéormens PK
Horby PSK

Klippans PK
Lonsboda PSK
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27/20
24/15
22/17
21/12
20/12
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47/24
46/24
45/23
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42/19
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27/14
20/15
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B2
1B2
2B2

B3
1B3
2B3
3B3
4B3
5B3
6 B3
7B3
8B3
9B3

10B3
11B3
12 B3
13 B3

C1
1C1
2C1
3C1
4C1
5C1
6C1
7C1
8C1
9C1

10C1
11C1
12C1
13C1
14C1
15C1

Lasse Amnestal
Sven-Birger Helm

Ingemar Proos
Bengt Petterson
Krister Hellstrém
Magnus Engdahl
Anders Persson
Bertil Nilsson
Stefan Persson
Nils Staerk
Bengt Lindgren
UIf Berg

Jorgen Andersson
Nils Lexberg
Kristina Nilsson

Stefan Mansson
Torbjorn Dehlén
Jonas Nilsson
Tomas Svalo
Jonas Green
Mikael Lindelof
Thorsten Eskilsson
Johan Andersson
Pierre Sandberg
Anders Davidsson
Bo Svensson
Daniel Mikaelsson
Donald Nicklasson
Mikael Sallstrom
Rickard Stalring

Klippans PK
Hastveda PSK

Vinsl6v PSK

Kullens PK

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Skurups psf

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Sjéormens PK

Lunds PK

Kullens PK

Hastveda PSK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Lunds PK

Hastveda PSK
Sjoormens PK

Orkelljunga PK
Trelleborgs pskf
Hassleholm PSK
Billesholm-Ekeby
Osterlens PK
Ramsjo
Kristianstad PK
Klippans PK
Kristianstad PK
PK Elbogen
Hassleholm PSK
Kristianstad PK
Ramsjo

Klippans PK
Hammenhogs PK
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16C1
17C1
18C1

C2
1C2
2C2
3C2
4C2
5C2
6C2
7C2
8C2
9C2

10C2
11C2
12 C2
13C2
14 C2
15C2
16 C2
17 C2
18 C2
19C2
20C2
21C2
22C2
23C2
24C2
25C2
26C2
27 C2
28 C2
29C2

Marten Mollerstrom
Markus Svensson
Tiho Knezevic

Peter Vollberg

Dan Hovang
Patrick Jankovic
Tomas Petersen
Per Olsson

Magnus Lindberg
Mikael Hojklint
Per-Anders Svensson
Tobias Tilly

Carl Nilsson

Mats Berggren
Mladen Mikaelsson
Zenny Nilsson

Paul Schydlowski
Niclas Frohberg
Kire Dyfvelsten
Stefan Olsson
Mats Andersson
Henrik Lesniak
Lasse Amnestal
Lars Gustavsson
Anders Brodén

Jan Gustavsson
Goce Kacaniklievski
Mats Johansson
Mats Bowé

Godran Persson
Rikard Johansson
Mikael Florén

Torna Hallestad PSK
Hammenhogs PK
Torna Hallestad PSK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Torna Hallestad PSK
Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Malmo PK
Kristianstad PK
Osterlens PK

PK Elbogen

Vinslév PSK

Vinslov PSK

Sosdala PK

Lunds PK

Kristianstad PK
Lonsboda PSK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Hammenhogs PK
Vinslév PSK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Vinslév PSK

Klippans PK
Ljungbyheds PK
Billesholm-Ekeby
Ljungbyheds PK

PK Elbogen

Lonsboda PSK

Malmo PK

Hassleholm PSK
Vinslov PSK

Tyringe PK
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Cc3
1C3
2C3
3C3
4C3
5C3
6C3
7C3
8C3
9C3

10C3
11C3
12C3
13C3
14C3
15C3
16 C3
17C3
18C3
19C3
20C3
21C3
22C3
23C3
24C3
25C3
26C3
27C3
28C3
29C3
30C3
31C3
32C3
33C3
34C3
35C3

Anders Persson
Peter Rehn
Patrik Mansson
Jesper Dahlskog
Elias Wetterlof
Krister Hellstréom
Patrick Larsson
Ivan Slabiak
Magnus Engdahl
Johan Ahlbeck
Jorgen Ingeman
Leif Gustafsson
Mikael Falt
Anders Hansson
Stefan Persson
Peter Sjéberg
David Hecktor
Anders Thuvesson
Eddie Karlsson
Richard Hansson
Bertil Nilsson
Jonas Ezzi

Claes Strand
Conny nilsson
Emil Nordqvist
Magnus hartwall
Jonas Andersson
Urban rapp
Tommy Andersén
Pontus Wallén
Tommy Hansen
Jan Lindqvist
Nils Staerk

Jan Thomsen
Patrik Hojklint

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Skurups psf

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Kristianstad PK
Vinsl6v PSK

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Lunds PK
Billesholm-Ekeby
Skurups psf

Torna Hallestad PSK
Ramsjo

Malméo PK
Hassleholm PSK
Lunds PK

Lunds PK

Tyringe PK
Hassleholm PSK
Tyringe PK

Lunds PK

PK Elbogen
Sjéormens PK

Lunds PK

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Teckomatorp PK
Hassleholm PSK
Osterlens PK

Sosdala PK
Kristianstad PK
Klippans PK
Teckomatorp PK
Klippans PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Kullens PK
Teckomatorp PK

PK Elbogen
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36 C3
37C3
38C3
39C3
40C3
41C3
42 C3
43C3
44 C3
45C3

D1
1D1
2D1

D2
1D2
2D2
3D2

D3
1D3
2D3

jun
1)
2]
3)

R1
1R1

Benny Thuresson
Fredrik Holmstrom
Erik Thorén
Dennis Magnusson
Kalle Ericsson
Patrik Ekstrom
Henrik Rosenquist
Erik Wetterlof
Ingvar Sérensson
Gabor Buzsaky

Viktoria Hallgren
Malin Runelid

Sandra Augustsson
Camilla Thuresson
Ingalill Kjellvestad

Kristina nilsson
Eva Berndtson

Robin Thuresson
Hanna Larsson
Robin Larsson

Stefan Mansson

Lénsboda PSK

Torna Hallestad PSK
Lunds PK

Tomelilla PK

Lunds PK
Teckomatorp PK
Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Vinslév PSK
Sjéormens PK
Sjéormens PK

Orkelljunga PK
Vinslév PSK

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
Lonsboda PSK
Klippans PK

Sjoormens PK
Kristianstad PK

Lonsboda PSK
Lunds PK
Vinslov PSK

Orkelljunga PK
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34/24
34/21
34/20
33/23
33/21
32/20
31/21
30/22
28/20
28/19

25/18
24/14

38/24
35/20
19/15

36/25
33/22

38/25
27/18
26/19

39/21

12 3/2 12 2/2
9 3/19 5/3
9 4/29 2/1
5 3/25 3/2
5 4/25 3/2
5 5/25 5/3
1 4/21 5/3
1 1/11 2/2
7 2/17 4/3
3 5/23 5/3
2 3/22 2/2
4 4/2 4 5/3
6 5/26 5/3
2 5/22 4)2
0 2/20 4/3
3 4/23 5/3
4 4/2 4 6/3
3 4/23 3/2
5 4/25 0/0
1 3/21 5/3
7 6/27 4/3
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1/1

5/3
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6/4
4/3
3/3
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2/2

4/1
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6/4
4/3
3/2
2/2
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4/3
4/4
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5/3

4/4
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1/1

5/4
3/3

5/4
4/2
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5/3
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4/3
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2R1
3R1
4R1
5R1
6 R1
7R1
8R1

R2
1R2
2R2
3R2
4 R2
5R2
6 R2
7R2
8 R2
9 R2

10R2
11R2

R3
1R3
2R3
3R3
4R3
5R3
6R3
7R3
8R3

Mikael Lindelof
Thorsten Eskilsson
Henrik Berlin
Jonas Green
Pierre Sandberg
Daniel Mikaelsson
Thomas Akesson

Rolf Friberg
Anders Rohlén
Paul Schydlowski
P-O Hedin
Stefan Svelenius
Tomas Petersen
Mats Bowé
Mats Berggren
Hans Ojes
Mladen Mikaelsson
Per Olsson

Jorgen Andersson
Arne Larsson

Jan Lindgvist
Kalle Ericsson
Richard Hansson
Johan Ahlbeck
Rune Gustafsson
Claes Strand

Ramsjo

Kristianstad PK
Malmo Hemvarns skf
Osterlens PK
Kristianstad PK
Kristianstad PK
Malmo Hemvarns skf

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Malmo Hemvarns skf
Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Klippans PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Malmo PK

Malmo PK

Lunds PK

Kullens PK
Kristianstad PK
Kristianstad PK

Lunds PK

Skurups psf

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Lunds PK

PK Elbogen

Torna Hallestad PSK
Malmo PK

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
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34/21
33/19
33/15
31/20
29/16
27/17
13/12

42/22
41/23
41/22
39/22
34/19
33/19
32/20
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30/18
29/17
25/15
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47/23
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45/24
42/23
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10R3
11R3
12R3
13R3
14 R3
15R3
16R3

Vy
1Vy
2 \Vy
3Vy
4 \y
5Vy
6Vy
7Vy
8 Vy
9Vy

10 Vy
11Vy
12 Vy

va
1va
2Va
3Vva
4Va
5va
6Va
7Va
8Va
9va
10va

Dennis Magnusson
Michael Frank

Leif Gustafsson
Arne Johnsson

UIf Berg

Urban Rapp

Eva Berndtson
Jan-Erik Svensson

Ingemar Proos
Thomas Krook
Per Brantberger
Nils Lexberg

Per Modin
Jan-Erik Svensson
Per Hakansson
Bengt Lindgren
Anders Ottosson
Rolf Friberg
Jérn Ottesen
Kjell nilsson

Kaj Ekberg

Arne Larsson
Bengt Petterson
Caj Swardh

Alf Andersson
Tommy Olsson
Arthur Hentze
Paul Svensson
Sven-Birger Helm
UIf Forsberg

Tomelilla PK

Horby PSK

Malmo PK

PK Elbogen

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Kristianstad PK
Kristianstad PK
Hammenhogs PK

Vinslov PSK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Sosdala PK

Hastveda PSK

Torna Hallestad PSK
Hammenhogs PK
Osterlens PK
Hastveda PSK

Lunds PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Ljungbyheds PK
Tomelilla PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Skurups psf

Kullens PK

Kullens PK

Eslovs Skyttegilles PK
PK Elbogen
Lonsboda PSK
Klippans PK
Hastveda PSK
Ljungbyheds PK

42/23
41/21
40/19
40/19
38/22
38/22
37/20
34/20

43/24
42/24
41/24
41/24
40/25
39/25
38/23
37/25
33/22
29/20
27/18
19/13

47/26
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43/25
41/25
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11va
12va
13Vva
14 Vva
15va

Goran Bringestedt Tyringe PK L 33/20 8
Enno Jakobson Ljungbyheds PK L 32/21 0
Erik Froier Osterlens PK L 31/22 9
Lisen Heddelin Pskf Magnus Stenbock M 23/17 2
Borje Persson Tyringe PK L 20/14 1
Standardmedalj
Silver
Brons

Tack for en trevlig tavlingsdag

Hassleholms Psk

3/2 8
3/2 0
4/2 9
1/1 2
4/2 1

1/1 0
5/30
4/3 0
2/2 0
1/1 0

45
38

5/30
2/2 0
5/3 0
5/3 0
4/2 0

47
45

4/2 0 4/2 0 4/3 0
4/3 0 6/3 0 6/40
4/3 0 3/20 4/30
1/10 2/20 6/40
2/20 1/10 5/40

44
40

46
41

Kontrollerad:

6/4 0 6/3 0
2/104/30
5/4 0 2/20
1/105/30
1/102/10

Mikael Falt



Placering

Klass

Al
1A1
2A1

A2
1A2
2A2
3A2
4 A2
5A2
6 A2
7A2
8A2

A3
1A3
2A3
3A3
4 A3
5A3
6 A3
7A3
8A3
9A3

Namn

Rickard Stalring

Donald Nicklasson

P-O Hedin
Magnus Lindberg

Martin Gunnarsson

Zenny Nilsson

Camilla Thuresson

Henrik Lesniak
Mats Johansson
Thomas Quist

Peter Sjéberg
Jesper Dahlskog
Jonas Andersson
Magnus Hartwall
Jérgen Ingeman
Jonas Froier
Benny Thuresson

Torbjorn Kjellvestad

Arthur Henze

RESULTATLISTA F3 2013

HASSLEHOLM

Klubb

Hammenhogs PK
Ramsjo

Klippans PK
Osterlens PK
Vinslév PSK
Lonsboda PSK
Lonsboda PSK
Vinslév PSK
Lonsboda PSK
Tyringe PK

Tyringe PK
Kristianstad PK
Sbésdala PK
Osterlens PK
Ramsjo
Hassleholm PSK
Lonsboda PSK
Klippans PK
Lonsboda PSK

Krets Totalt

rrrr -+

rrrrr -

25/16
22/15

38/20
38/20
30/15
29/17
28/18
28/17
21/12
20/12

39/20
38/25
38/22
38/20
37/22
37/20
37/20
27/14
20/15
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1/1
6/2

5/2
6/2
3/2
3/2
4/2
1/1
3/2
2/2

3/2
3/1
5/2
6/2
2/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
1/1

Stn2

6 0/0
4 3/2

3/2
5/3
3/1
1/1
1/1
5/2
2/2
2/2
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3/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
10 4/2
9 4/2
3 3/2
1 2/2

A W b~ 0 b
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Stn3

4/2
2/2

6/3
5/3
2/1
4/3
3/2
5/3
5/3
3/1

5/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
6/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
5/3

Stn4

2/1

0 0/00
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4/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
3/2
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0/0
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04/404/30
03/305/30
05/405/30
03/304/20
03/206/30
04/306/30
03/304/30
03/306/30
00/003/20
01/104/30
03/306/30
05/406/60
03/306/30
02/106/30
05/406/30
03/206/30
04/205/30
03/305/30
01/104/30
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6C2
7C2
8C2
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11C2

Lasse Amnestal
Sven-Birger Helm

Ingemar Proos
Bengt Lindgren
Nils Lexberg

Stefan Mansson
Jonas Nilsson
Jonas Green
Mikael Lindelof
Thorsten Eskilsson
Johan Andersson
Pierre Sandberg
Bo Svensson
Daniel Mikaelsson
Donald Nicklasson
Mikael Sallstrém
Rickard Stalring
Markus Svensson

Per Olsson
Magnus Lindberg

Per-Anders Svensson

Tobias Tilly
Carl Nilsson

Mladen Mikaelsson

Zenny Nilsson
Kire Dyfvelsten
Stefan Olsson
Henrik Lesniak
Lasse Amnestal

Klippans PK
Hastveda PSK

Vinslov PSK
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Hastveda PSK

Orkelljunga PK
Hassleholm PSK
Osterlens PK
Ramsjo
Kristianstad PK
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12 C2
13C2
14C2
15C2
16 C2
17C2

C3
1C3
2C3
3C3
4C3
5C3
6C3
7C3
8C3
9C3

10C3
11C3
12C3
13C3
14C3
15C3
16 C3

D1
1D1
2D1

D2

1D2
2D2

D3
1D3

Lars Gustavsson
Jan Gustavsson
Mats Johansson
Goran Persson
Rikard Johansson
Mikael Florén

Jesper Dahlskog
Elias Wetterlof
Jérgen Ingeman
Mikael Falt

Peter Sjéberg
David Hecktor
Anders Thuvesson
Emil Nordqvist
Magnus hartwall
Jonas Andersson
Urban rapp
Tommy Andersén
Tommy Hansen
Benny Thuresson
Dennis Magnusson
Erik Wetterlof

Viktoria Hallgren
Malin Runelid

Camilla Thuresson
Ingalill Kjellvestad

Eva Berndtson

Ljungbyheds PK
Ljungbyheds PK
Lonsboda PSK
Hassleholm PSK
Vinslév PSK
Tyringe PK

Kristianstad PK
Vinslév PSK
Ramsjo
Hassleholm PSK
Tyringe PK
Hassleholm PSK
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Osterlens PK
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Kristianstad PK
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Robin Thuresson
Robin Larsson

Stefan Mansson
Mikael Lindelof
Thorsten Eskilsson
Jonas Green
Pierre Sandberg
Daniel Mikaelsson

P-O Hedin
Mladen Mikaelsson
Per Olsson

Dennis Magnusson
Urban Rapp

Eva Berndtson
Jan-Erik Svensson

Ingemar Proos
Per Brantberger
Nils Lexberg
Jan-Erik Svensson
Per Hakansson
Bengt Lindgren
Jérn Ottesen
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Vinslov PSK
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Ramsjo
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Klippans PK
Kristianstad PK
Kristianstad PK

Tomelilla PK
Kristianstad PK
Kristianstad PK
Hammenhogs PK

Vinslév PSK
Sosdala PK
Hastveda PSK
Hammenhogs PK
Osterlens PK
Hastveda PSK
Ljungbyheds PK
Tomelilla PK

|

rrr e

r -

rrr e

38/25
26/19

39/21
34/21
33/19
31/20
29/16
27/17

39/22
29/17
25/15

42/23
38/22
37/20
34/20

43/24
41/24
41/24
39/25
38/23
37/25
27/18
19/13

w

= 00 W

4/2
3/2

6/2
5/2
3/2
3/2
4/2
3/2

a2
3/2
5/2

6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
0/0

3 3/2
1 5/3

7 4/3
4 3/2
11 4/2
2 4/3
7 21
3 4/3

4 6/3
2/2
0 1/1

w

5/3
4/3
3/3
1/1

= 00 W

7 5/3
7 4/2
6 5/3
11 6/3
3 5/3
11 5/3
1 4/2
0 4/3

o O O O o oo

o O O o

O OO OO o oo

6/3

4/3 0

6/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
3/1
4/2

O OO O oo

4/3 0

4/2

o

5/3 0

5/3
6/3
4/2
5/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
3/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
4/2

o O oo

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOo

6/3

4/3 0

4/3
3/2
2/2
5/3
5/3
3/2

O OO O oo

6/3 0

3/3

o

2/2 0

4/3
6/3
4/3
4/3

5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
4/3
3/3

o O O o

O OO OO OoOOoOOo

5/4

1/1 0

5/3
4/4
3/2
2/2
1/1
2/2

O OO O oo

6/4 0

1/1

o

2/2 0

5/4
5/4
3/2
5/4

5/4
5/3
5/4
5/3
5/3
4/4
3/2
0/0

O O oo

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOo

6/4

2/2 0

4/1
6/2
5/2
5/1
5/1
4/1

O OO O oOo

5/10

6/1

6/2 0

6/1
5/1
6/1
5/1

6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
4/4
4/3
3/2

o O o o

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOo

5/4 03/30
3/204/3 0
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Va
1va
2Va
3Vva
4Va
5Va
6Va
7Va
8Va
9Va

Starter A
Starter B
Starter C
Starter R

Kaj Ekberg

Arthur Hentze
Paul Svensson
Sven-Birger Helm
UIf Forsberg
Goran Bringestedt
Enno Jakobson
Erik Froier

Borje Persson

19

70
13

Ljungbyheds PK
Lonsboda PSK
Klippans PK
Hastveda PSK
Ljungbyheds PK
Tyringe PK
Ljungbyheds PK
Osterlens PK
Tyringe PK

rrr -

47/26 8 5/2 8 6/3 0 6/3
40/24 8 4/2 8 6/3 0 6/3
38/24 8 3/28 5/30 5/3
35/20 2 4/2 2 6/30 5/3
33/227 3/27 6/30 4/3
33/20 8 3/28 1/10 5/3
32/210 3/20 5/30 2/2
31/22 9 4/2 9 4/30 5/3
20/14 1 4/21 1/1 0 4/2

Kretsens Faltskyttemarke

Guld 41
Silver 38
Brons 35

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOo

6/30 6/40 6/406/406/30
5/30 3/20 5/405/406/30
6/30 5/30 5/405/304/30
5/30 6/30 1/104/304/20
2/20 2/20 6/405/305/30
4/2 0 4/2 0 4/306/406/30
4/3 0 6/30 6/402/104/30
4/3 0 3/20 4/305/402/20
2/20 1/10 5/401/102/10
Standardmedalj

A B C R

Silver 45 47 44 46
Brons 38 45 40 41
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Elit

Vinslov 1

Ingemar Proos
Erik Wetterlof
Elias Wetterlof

Kristianstad 1
Jesper Dahlskog
Eva Berndtsson
Thorsten Eskilsson

Div1

Hasleholm 2
Jonas Nilsson
Gdran Persson
Jonas Froier

Vinslév 2
Per-Anders Svensson
Tobias Tilly

Rickard Johansson

LAGTAVLING

Hassleholm 1
Vinslov 1
Klippan 1
Kristianstad 1

Héassleholm 2
Kristianstad 2
Vinslov 2
Sosdala

43/24
30/22
45/25

45/25
33/22
35/23

40/24
21/16
37/20

35/25
35/23
17/14

118
43
30
45

113
45
33
35

R R R W

98
40
21
37

87
35
35
17

R R NN

71
24
22
25

70
25
22
23

o O O o

60
24
16
20

62
25
23
14

o O o o

N NN O

NN PP -

Hassleholm 1

David Hecktor
Emil Nordqvist
Mikael Falt

Klippan 1
Tommy Andersén
Tommy Hansen
Lasse Amnestal

401
369
359
353

N NN O

Kristianstad 2
Urban Rapp
Mladen Mikaelsson
Per Olsson

Sosdala
Per Brantberger
Jonas Andersson

Carl Nilsson
4 356
4 323
2 300
2 280

43/25
41/23
43/26

39/25
38/24
29/20

39/25
34/21
37/24

41/24
40/24
35/22

127
43
41
43

106
39
38
29

110
39
34
37

116
41
40
35

74
25
23
26

69
25
24
20

70
25
21
24

70
24
24
22



Div 2

Lonsboda

Robin Thuresson
Zenny Nilsson
Arthur Henze

Tyringe

Anders Thuvesson
Peter Sjoberg
Goran Bringestedt

Tyringe
Klippan 2
Orkelljunga
Lonsboda

38/25
33/23
40/24

43/24
43/25
33/20

111
38
33
40

119
43
43
33

R R W

72
25
23
24

69
24
25
20

o O O o

N NN O

Orkelljunga
Stefan Mansson
Viktoria Hallgren

Klippan 2

Johan Andersson
Mikael Sallstrom
Paul Svensson

356
317
265
226

N NN O

42/23
25/18

34/21
29/19
38/24

67
42
25

101
34
29
38

41
23
18

64
21
19
24

Kontrollerad: Mikael Falt



Resultatlista KF2 2013

Hassleholm
Placering Klass Namn Klubb Krets Totalt Stationl Station2 Station3 Station4 Station5 Station6 Station7 Station8
Std.med

Al
1Al  Torbjorn Dehlén Trelleborgs pskf M 42/22 12 6/2 12 4/2 0 4/2 0 4/3 0 6/4 0 6/2 0 6/4 0 6/3 0 B
2A1 Marten Mollerstrom  Torna Hallestad PSK M 29/19 7 3/2 7 4/3 0 2/1 0 4/3 0 3/30 6/2 0 4/3 0 3/2 0
3A1 Henrik Berlin Malmo6 Hemvaérns skf M 26/17 0 3/2 0 4/3 0 3/2 0 4/3 0 4/3 0 5/1 0 0/0 0 3/30
4A1 Thomas Akesson Malmo Hemvarns skf M 21/14 3 1/1 3 2/1 0 2/2 0 3/30 0/0 0 5/1 0 3/30 5/3 0
5A1 Tomas Svalo Billesholm-Ekeby M 20/151 1/1 1 2/1 0 5/3 0 2/2 0 1/1 0 1/1 0 3/30 5/3 0

A2
1A2  Anders Rohlén Malmo Hemvarns skf M 46/23 4 6/2 4 5/3 0 5/3 0 6/3 0 6/4 0 6/1 0 6/4 0 6/3 0 S
2A2 Gert Wigren Billesholm-Ekeby M 40/23 5 5/25 3/2 0 5/3 0 6/3 0 5/4 0 6/2 0 4/4 0 6/3 0 B
3A2 Peter Svensson Malmo Skyttegille M 38/22 6 4/2 6 4/2 0 5/3 0 5/3 0 3/30 6/2 0 5/4 0 6/3 0 B
4A2 Mats Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock M 37/21 0 4/2 0 6/3 0 3/3 0 6/3 0 4/3 0 6/2 0 2/2 0 6/3 0
5A2 Anders Ottoson Lunds PK M 37/203 5/23 5/2 0 5/3 0 4/3 0 4/2 0 6/2 0 3/3 0 5/3 0
6 A2 Niclas Frohberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock M 35/21 5 5/25 4/3 0 5/3 0 4/3 0 2/2 0 6/2 0 4/3 0 5/3 0
7 A2 Anders Brodén Billesholm-Ekeby M 29/16 0 3/2 0 1/1 0 4/2 0 3/2 0 6/3 0 6/2 0 3/2 0 3/2 0
8 A2 Dan Hovang Torna Hallestad PSK M 27/20 4 3/2 4 2/1 0 4/3 0 3/30 2/2 0 6/2 0 4/4 0 3/3 0
9 A2  Patrick Jankovic Pskf Magnus Stenbock M 24/15 2 2/2 2 1/1 0 4/3 0 0/0 0 4/3 0 6/1 0 2/2 0 5/3 0
10 A2 Mikael Hojklint PK Elbogen M 22/17 2 3/2 2 4/3 0 2/2 0 0/0 0 4/4 0 3/2 0 3/2 0 3/2 0

A3
1A3  Rune Gustafsson Malmé PK M 48/24 8 6/2 8 6/3 0 6/3 0 6/3 0 6/4 0 6/2 0 6/4 0 6/3 0 S
2A3  Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock M 47/24 12 5/2 12 6/3 0 6/3 0 6/3 0 6/4 0 6/2 0 6/4 0 6/3 0 S
3A3 Henrik Rosenquist Eslovs Skyttegilles PK M 46/24 11 5/2 11 6/3 0 6/3 0 6/3 0 5/4 0 6/2 0 6/4 0 6/3 0 S
4 A3  Anders Hansson Lunds PK M 45/23 13 5/2 13 6/3 0 6/3 0 6/3 0 4/3 0 6/2 0 6/4 0 6/3 0 S
5A3 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK M 45/23 7 6/2 7 6/3 0 6/3 0 5/3 0 5/3 0 6/2 0 5/4 0 6/3 0 S
6 A3 Eddie Karlsson Lunds PK M 44/23 9 6/2 9 6/3 0 6/3 0 3/2 0 6/4 0 6/2 0 5/4 0 6/3 0 B
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Michael Frank
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Mikael Hojklint
Mats Berggren
Paul Schydlowski
Niclas Frohberg
Mats Andersson
Anders Brodén
Goce Kacaniklievski
Mats Bowé

Anders Persson
Peter Rehn
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Krister Hellstrom
Patrick Larsson
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Johan Ahlbeck
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